Ronnie ThomasEast Central Region Agricultural Education Directory

Apex High School
1501 Laura Duncan Road
Apex, NC 27502
rthomas@wcpss.net
School: 919-387-2208
Fax: 919-287-3023

Tegan Warfield
Archer Lodge Middle School
762 Wendell Road
Wendell, NC 27591
teganjohnson@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-553-0714
Fax: 919-553-8540

Bryant Glover
Beddingfield High School
4510 Old Stantonsburg Rd.
Wilson, NC 27893
bryant.glover@wilsonschoolsnc.net
School: 252-399-7880 x3053
Fax: 252-399-7850

Reuben Ledbetter
Beddingfield High School
4510 Old Stantonsburg Rd.
Wilson, NC 27893
reuben.ledbetter@wilsonschoolsnc.net
School: 252-399-7880 x3053
Fax: 252-399-7850

Thomas Hall
Benson Middle School
1600 North Wall Street
Benson, NC 27504
thomashall@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-894-3889
Fax: 919-894-2058

Ashley Eason
Brogden Middle School (Durham)
1001 Leon Street
Durham, NC 27704
ashleyn.eason@dpsnc.net
School: 919-560-3906
Fax: 919-560-3957

Daymont Dickens
Bunn High School
29 Bunn Elementary School Rd.
Bunn, NC 27508
daymontdickens@fcschools.net
School: 919-496-3975 x252
Fax: 919-496-1639

Hunter Landis
Carrington Middle School
227 Milton Road
Durham, NC 27712
hunter.landis@dpsnc.net
School: 919-560-3916
Fax: 919-560-3522

Chariti Brewer
Cary High School
638 Walnut Street
Cary, NC 27511
cbrewer@wcpss.net
School: 919-460-3548
Fax: 919-460-3573

Meredith Brown
Clayton High School
600 S. Fayetteville Street
Clayton, NC 27520
meredithbrown@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-553-4064
Fax: 919-553-2563

Daniel Manzer
Clayton High School
600 S.  Fayetteville Street
Clayton, NC 27520
danielmanzer@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-553-4064
Fax: 919-553-2563

Allison Dunn
Clayton Middle School
490 Guy Road
Clayton, NC 27520-7205
allisondunn@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-553-5811
Fax: 919-553-6978

Brett Capps
Cleveland High School
1892 Polenta Road
Clayton, NC 27520
brettcapps@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-934-2455
Fax: 919-934-2414

Zachary Carscaddon
Cleveland High School
1892 Polenta Road
Clayton, NC 27520
zacharycarscaddon@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-934-2455
Fax: 919-934-2414

Nicole Foyles
Cleveland High School
1892 Polenta Road
Clayton, NC 27520
jenniferfoyles@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-934-2455
Fax: 919-934-2414

Hannah Earle
Community Christian School
5160 Packhouse Road
Wilson, NC 27896-7920
hmearle@ncsu.edu
School: 252-399-1376
Fax: 252-243-6973

Matt Barnhill
Corinth Holders High School
6875 Applewhite Road
Wendell, NC 27591
matthewbarnhill@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-365-4306
Fax: 919-365-4344

Michelle Davis
Corinth Holders High School
6875 Applewhite Road
Wendell, NC 27591
michellepdavis@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-365-4306
Fax: 919-365-4344

Chad Holloman
Corinth Holders High School
6875 Applewhite Road
Wendell, NC 27591
chadholloman@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-365-4306
Fax: 919-365-4344

Ashley Pedersen
Corinth Holders High School
6875 Applewhite Road
Wendell, NC 27591
ashleypedersen@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-365-4306
Fax: 919-365-4344

Janet Harris
East Wake High School
5101 Rolesville Road
Wendell, NC 27591
jlharris@wcpss.net
School: 919-365-0949
Fax: 919-365-2628

Tommy Kemp
Franklinton High School
910 Cedar Creek Road
Franklinton, NC 27525
tommykemp@fcschools.net
School: 919-494-2332 x245
Fax: 919-494-5140

Joe Don Robertson
Franklinton High School
910 Cedar Creek Road
Franklinton, NC 27525
joerobertson@fcschools.net
School: 919-494-2332
Fax: 919-494-5140

Michael Bowden
Fuquay-Varina High School
201 Bengal Blvd.
Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526
mbowden@wcpss.net
School: 919-557-2511
Fax: 919-557-2512

Catherine Moore
Fuquay-Varina High School
201 Bengal Blvd.
Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526
cmoore7@wcpss.net
School: 919-557-2511
Fax: 919-557-2512

Antia Thomas
Githens Middle School
4800 Chapel Hill Road
Durham, NC 27707
Antia.Thomas@dpsnc.net
School: 919-560-3966
Fax: 919-560-3454

Johnny Coley
Granville Central High School
2043 Sanders Road
Stem, NC 27581
coleyj@gcs.k12.nc.us
School: 919-528-5530
Fax: 919-528-5574

Kelly Dixon
Granville Central High School
2043 Sanders Road
Stem, NC 27581
meadowsk@gcs.k12.nc.us
School: 919-528-5530
Fax: 919-528-5574

Trina Vaughan
Granville Central High School
2043 Sanders Road
Stem, NC 27581
vaughant@gcs.k12.nc.us
School: 919-528-5530
Fax: 919-528-5574

Whitney Sandling
Hawley Middle School
2173 Brassfield Road
Creedmoor, NC 27522
sandlingwp@gcs.k12.nc.us
School: 919-528-0091 x303
Fax: 919-528-0051

Evan Faison
Heritage High School
1150 Forestville Road
Wake Forest, NC 27587
efaison@wcpss.net
School: 919-570-5600
Fax: 919-570-5650

Camber Starling
Heritage High School
1150 Forestville Road
Wake Forest, NC 27587
cstarling@wcpss.net
School: 919-570-5600
Fax: 919-570-5650

Donald Dudley
Hunt High School
4559 Lamm Road
Wilson, NC 27893
donald.dudley@wilsonschoolsnc.net
School: 252-399-7930
Fax: 252-399-7897

Steve Emerson
Hunt High School
4559 Lamm Road
Wilson, NC 27893
stephen.emerson@wilsonschoolsnc.net
School: 252-399-7930
Fax: 252-399-7897

Brantley Murphy
J. F. Webb High School
3200 Webb School Road
Oxford, NC 27565
murphyb@gcs.k12.nc.us
School: 919-693-0634
Fax: 919-693-2589

Teresa Murphy
J. F. Webb High School
3200 Webb School Road
Oxford, NC 27565
murphyt@gcs.k12.nc.us
School: 919-693-0634
Fax: 919-693-2589

Lindsay Dagerhardt
Jordan High School
6806 Garrett Road
Durham, NC 27707
lindsay.king@dpsnc.net
School: 919-560-3912
Fax: 919-493-0874

Michelle Joyner-Ricci
Jordan High School
6806 Garrett Road
Durham, NC 27707
michelle.joyner-ricc@dpsnc.net
School: 919-560-3912 x12261
Fax: 919-493-0874

Jordan Kohman
Jordan High School
6806 Garrett Road
Durham, NC 27707
jordan.kohman@dpsnc.net
School: 919-560-3912
Fax: 919-493-0874

Mary Beasley
Knightdale High School
100 Bryan Chalk Road
Knightdale, NC 27545
[bookmark: _GoBack]mbeasley@wcpss.net 
School: 919-217-5350
Fax: 919-217-5356

Amanda Lunsford
Knightdale High School
100 Bryan Chalk Road
Knightdale, NC 27545
alunsford3@wcpss.net
School: 919-217-5350
Fax: 919-217-5356

Meredith Pinckney
Ligon Middle School
706 E. Lenoir Street
Raleigh, NC 27601
mpinckney@wcpss.net
School: 919-856-7929
Fax: 919-856-3745

Patrick Faulkner
Longview Alternative High School
318 N. King Charles Road
Raleigh, NC 27610
pfaulkner1@wcpss.net
School: 919-856-7691
Fax: 919-856-8131

Chris Cannady
Louisburg High School
201 Allen Lane
Louisburg, NC 27549
christophercannady@fcschools.net
School: 919-496-3725 x286
Fax: 919-496-2505

David Ware
Lowe's Grove Middle School
4418 S. Alston Avenue
Durham, NC 27713
david.ware@dpsnc.net
School: 919-560-3946
Fax: 919-560-2102

Amy Blaker
Lucas Middle School
923 Snow Hill Road
Durham, NC 27712
amy.blaker@dpsnc.net
School: 919-560-3843
Fax: 919-471-0072

Leigh Humphries
Mary Potter Middle School
200 Taylor Street
Oxford, NC 27565
humphriesln@gcs.k12.nc.us
School: 919-693-3914
Fax: 919-693-2896

Karen Spivey
McGee's Crossroads Middle
13353 NC Hwy 210
Benson, NC 27504
karenspivey@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-894-6003
Fax: 919-894-6007

Jennifer Broadwell
Millbrook High School
2201 Spring Forest Road
Raleigh, NC 27615
jbroadwell@wcpss.net
School: 919-850-8787
Fax: 919-850-8803

Matthew Currin
Millbrook High School
2201 Spring Forest Road
Raleigh, NC 27615
mcurrin2@wcpss.net
School: 919-850-8787
Fax: 919-850-8803

Johnny Capps
North Johnston High School
5915 US Hwy 301 N/PO Box 339
Kenly, NC 27542
johnnycapps@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-284-2031
Fax: 919-284-6224

Kristina Wheeler
North Johnston High School
5915 US Hwy 301 N/PO Box 339
Kenly, NC 27542
kristinaharkins@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-284-2031
Fax: 919-284-6224

Dane Williford
North Johnston High School
5915 US Hwy 301 N/PO Box 339
Kenly, NC 27542
danewilliford@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-284-2031
Fax: 919-284-6224

Garfield Baker
North Johnston Middle School
301 East Main Street
Micro, NC 27555
garfieldbaker@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-284-3374
Fax: 919-284-3399

Mandy Yelverton
North Johnston Middle School
301 East Main Street
Micro, NC 27555
mandyyelverton@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-284-3374
Fax: 919-284-3399

Demikia S. Taylor
Northern High School
117 Tom Wilkinson Road
Durham, NC 27712
demikia.surgeon@dpsnc.net
School: 919-560-3956
Fax: 919-479-3001

David Jones
Person High School
1010 Ridge Road
Roxboro, NC 27573
jonesdav@person.k12.nc.us
School: 336-599-8321
Fax: 336-599-6583

Harvey Blackman
Princeton High School
101 Donnie Jones Jr. Blvd./POB 38
Princeton, NC 27569
harveyblackman@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-936-5011
Fax: 919-936-2962

Julie Capps
Princeton High School
101 Donnie Jones Jr. Blvd./POB 38
Princeton, NC 27569
juliecapps@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-936-5011
Fax: 919-936-2962

Rachel Dickerson
Rogers-Herr Middle School
911 Cornwallis Road
Durham, NC 27707
rachel.dickerson@dpsnc.net
School: 919-560-3970
Fax: 919-560-2439

Daniel Beasley
Rolesville High School
1099 E. Young Street
Rolesville, NC 27571
dbeasley@wcpss.net
School: 919-554-6303
Fax: 919-554-6308

Scott Robison
Rolesville Middle School
4700 Burlington Mills Road
Rolesville, NC 27571
srobison@wcpss.net
School: 919-570-2260
Fax: 919-570-2270

Gina Lunsford
Roxboro Community School (Middle)
115 Lake Drive
Roxboro, NC 27573
lunsfordgw@roxborocommunityschool.org
School: 336-597-0020
Fax: 336-597-3152

Ross Embler
Smithfield-Selma High School
700 E. Booker Dairy Rd.
Smithfield, NC 27577
rossembler@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-934-5191
Fax: 919-934-3001

Keonte' Edmonds
South Granville High School
701 Crescent Heights Drive
Creedmoor, NC 27522
edmondsk@gcs.k12.nc.us
School: 919-528-5533
Fax: 919-528-5576

Heather Wade
South Granville High School
701 Crescent Heights Drive
Creedmoor, NC 27522
wadeh@gcs.k12.nc.us
School: 919-528-5533
Fax: 919-528-5576

Cindy Adams
South Johnston High School
10381 US 301 South
Four Oaks, NC 27524
cindyadams@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-894-3146 x1416
Fax: 919-894-3229

Lakean Byrd
South Johnston High School
10381 US 301 South
Four Oaks, NC 27524
School: 919-894-3146 x1416
Fax: 919-894-3229

Ashley Long
South Johnston High School
10381 US 301 South
Four Oaks, NC 27524
ashleylong@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-894-3146 x1416
Fax: 919-894-3229

Candace Parker
South Johnston High School
10381 US 301 South
Four Oaks, NC 27524
candaceparker@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-894-3146 x1415
Fax: 919-894-3229

Kendall Parker
South Johnston High School
10381 US 301 South
Four Oaks, NC 27524
kendallparker@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-894-3146 x1416
Fax: 919-894-3229

Mike Bartholomew
Southern Nash High School
6446 Southern Nash High Rd.
Bailey, NC 27807
mbartholomew@nrms.k12.nc.us
School: 252-451-8520
Fax: 252-478-5953


Kristina Brake
Southern Nash High School
6446 Southern Nash High Rd.
Bailey, NC 27807
kbbrake@nrms.k12.nc.us
School: 252-451-8520
Fax: 252-478-5953

Stefanie Goblet
Southern Nash High School
6446 Southern Nash High Rd.
Bailey, NC 27807
stgoblet@nrms.k12.nc.us
School: 252-451-8520
Fax: 252-478-5953

Jessica Puckett
Southern Nash High School
6446 Southern Nash High Rd.
Bailey, NC 27807
jlpuckett@nrms.k12.nc.us
School: 252-451-8520
Fax: 252-478-5953

Katie Kronenwetter
Southern Nash Middle School
5301 South NC Highway 581
Spring Hope, NC 27882
kekronenwetter@nrms.k12.nc.us
School: 252-937-9020
Fax: 252-478-4861

Laikhe Green
Southern Vance High School
925 Garrett Road
Henderson, NC 27537
lgreen@vcs.k12.nc.us
School: 252-430-0666
Fax: 252-430-0308

Jessica Murray
Springfield Middle School
5551 Wiggins Mill Rd.
Lucama, NC 27861
jessica.murray@wilsonschoolsnc.net
School: 252-237-4250
Fax: 252-239-1686

Kate Kirkpatrick
St. Thomas More Academy
3109 Spring Forest Road
Raleigh, NC 27616
kate.kirkpatrick@stmacademy.org
School: 919-878-7640
Fax: 919-878-7641

Justine Ellis
Wake Forest High School
420 West Stadium Drive
Wake Forest, NC 27587
jellis3@wcpss.net
School: 919-554-8611
Fax: 919-554-8617

Michael Johnson
Wake Forest High School
420 West Stadium Drive
Wake Forest, NC 27587
majohnson3@wcpss.net
School: 919-554-8611
Fax: 919-554-8617

Kelly Durdock
Wakefield High School
2200 Wakefield Pines Dr.
Raleigh, NC 27614
kdurdock@wcpss.net
School: 919-562-3600
Fax: 919-562-3623

Jodi Riedel
Wakefield High School
2200 Wakefield Pines Dr.
Raleigh, NC 27614
jriedel@wcpss.net
School: 919-562-3600
Fax: 919-562-3623

Jamie Harvey
Warren County High School
149 Campus Drive
Warrenton, NC 27589
jharvey@warrenk12nc.org
School: 252-257-4413
Fax: 252-257-5689

Taylor Blake
West Johnston High School
5935 Raleigh Road
Benson, NC 27504
taylorblake@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-934-7333
Fax: 919-934-6906

Eric Honeycutt
West Johnston High School
5935 Raleigh Road
Benson, NC 27504
erichoneycutt@johnston.k12.nc.us
School: 919-934-7333
Fax: 919-934-6906
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